Ordering Guide & Technical Information
Continuous & Point Liquid Level Sensors
ABSOLUTE PROCESS CONTROL
     KNOW WHERE YOU ARE... REGARDLESS
TM
3
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®

Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com10
INDUCTION TYPE CONTROL RELAY
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
fi
E67365
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   10 12/21/2006   3:36:49 PM
12
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700
Series 1500
Induction Relays
11
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   11 12/21/2006   3:36:49 PM
13
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®
TM
Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com12
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   12 12/21/2006   3:36:49 PM
14
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700
Series 5200
Solid State Relays
13
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   13 12/21/2006   3:36:49 PM
15
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®
TM
Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com14
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   14 12/21/2006   3:36:50 PM
16
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700
Series 5200
Solid State Relays
15
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   15 12/21/2006   3:36:50 PM
17
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®
TM
Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com16
fi
E67365
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   16 12/21/2006   3:36:50 PM
18
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700
Series 5200
Solid State Relays
17
SERIES 5200 CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
See page 12 for enclosure
dimensions.
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   17 12/21/2006   3:36:51 PM
19
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®
TM
Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com18
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   18 12/21/2006   3:36:51 PM
20
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700
Series 5400
Plug-In Style Relays

TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700 53
Uni oat® CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   53 12/21/2006   3:37:05 PM
Series 7014
Unifloat™ Level Sensors
45
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®
TM
Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com54
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   54 12/21/2006   3:37:05 PM
46
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700 55
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   55 12/21/2006   3:37:05 PM
Series 7014
Unifloat™ Level Sensors
47
FACTORY AUTOMATION
®
TM
Toll Free: 800-635-0289  •  Email: apt.orders@ametek.com  •    Web: www.ametekapt.com56
BW Controls Catalog Z66.indd   56 12/21/2006   3:37:06 PM
48
TM
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017  •  Phone: 248-435-0700
Series 7230
Continuous Liquid Level Sensors
Proven Magnetostrictive Sensing Performance
Integrated with a Modbus or ASCII Digital
Multivariable Protocol
Specifications
Enclosure Type Type 4/4X IP66 Approvals
FM (US and Canada)
XP Class I, Div I, Group A, B, C, D, T4
DIP Class II, III, Group E, F, G, T4
Output Signal/Protocol Level, Interface and Temperature
7231: RS-485, Modbus RTU
7235: TTL, Proprietary
Data 7231: Signed, Long, Binary
7235: ASCII
Range Temp. -40°F to 257°F Process
-40°F to 158°F Ambient
Pressure Rating, Wetted Parts 316SS Probe: 1000 psi max.
Floats Dependent: Consult Factory.
Wetted Parts 316LSS
Probe Length Up to 24 foot, 21” to 288”
Accuracy 0.01% of Span
Power Supply 7231: 10 to 30 VDC
          40mA @ 30 VDC max.
          26mA @ 24 VDC Typical
7235: 5 VDC, +/-10% Typical
          3.7 VDC min.
          17mA max.
Null Zone 9.25”
Dead Band 2.75”
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Patented.
The 7230 HT Digital Probe is
a new magnetostrictive level
measurement probe from Ametek
APT for the up-stream oil and
gas industry where multi-layer
and temperature data is critical to